Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Saturday, May 23, 2015 - Sunday, May 24, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

91374 09/19/1996 05/23/2015 SAPD CPF X3 603515B/15-M01237 No Bond Yes
BAUTISTA, ENRIQUE DAVID, JR WM 5'10"200 11:31 PM

18830 09/21/1958 05/23/2015 SAPD FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
CAMMACK, ORVILLE WAYNE, JR WM 5'07"140  10:03 AM PAROLE VIOLATION 02254693/AUSTIN P No Bond

93416 02/21/1995 05/23/2015 DPS POSS MARIJ <20Z COMPLAINT/TPM G 1000.00/Surety Bond Yes
COMACHO, CHRISTOPHER WM 5'07"240 10:00 PM

43418 02/01/1968 05/23/2015 SAPD PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-M01 442.00/Surety Bond Yes
CROCKER, THOMAS SCOTTIE WM 5'07"150  10:50 PM NO HEADLIGHT ON BICYCLE COMPLAINT/15-M01 324.00/Surety Bond

35265 06/15/1970 05/23/2015 TGSO FAIL TO SIGNAL 2010-2225/STERLIN No Bond Yes
GALVAN, MONICA YVETTE WF503"155  3:32PM NO DRIVERS LICENSE 2011-0178/STERLIN No Bond

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 2011-0177/STERLIN No Bond

DWLI 2010-2225/STERLIN No Bond

VPTA 2011-0124/STERLIN No Bond
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TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
91151

GROCE, MELANIE DAWN
49237

HODGES, CORY BRANDON
37515

HUMPHREYS, DANIEL SCOTT

41500

HUTCHINGS, KENNETH LEE
85147

JACKSON, JAZMINE JANAE
93412

JOHNSON, SHANA ANIKA
72432

JOINER, CLINTON ROYCE

93420

KELLERMEIER, LONNIE KOY
85078

MARTINEZ, JOSE ANGEL

93411

MARTINEZ, ROBERT
74412

MARTINEZ, RODOLFO DANIEL
93417

Meloon, Mandy Patricia

70312

NANDIN, VINCENTE FRANCISCO
49821

PEREZ, ROGER HENRY
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DOB
Description
07/11/1981

WF 5'04"165
09/08/1976

WM 5'11"195
03/20/1962

WM 6'00"200

01/23/1976

WM 5'07"145
07/08/1993

BF 5'00"160
11/26/1987

WF 5'05"150
09/02/1983

WM 6'01"180

10/01/1993

WM 6'06"215
04/12/1993

WM 5'08"145

08/23/1984

WM 5'10"185
12/26/1975

WM 5'08"185
02/15/1981

WF 5'05"115

07/07/1983

WM 5'06"200
10/01/1979

WM 5'07"170

Confined

05/23/2015

8:46 PM
05/23/2015

4:59 AM
05/23/2015

10:44 PM

05/24/2015

4:58 AM
05/24/2015

1:31 AM
05/23/2015

7:49 PM
05/23/2015

3:21 PM

05/24/2015

4:06 AM
05/23/2015

3:18 AM

05/23/2015

3:01 AM
05/23/2015

1:08 AM
05/24/2015

1:58 AM

05/23/2015

4:43 AM
05/24/2015

2:57 AM

Arresting
Agency
DPS

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

Charges

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
NO HEADLIGHT ON BICYCLE
CPF X13

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

UNL CARRYING WEAPON
POSS MARIJ <20Z

POSS /DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
EVADING ARREST DETENTION

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

*CPF* X 3

HARASSMENT BY PERSON IN CORRECTIONAL/C

Assault Class C

DWI 1ST

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
FLEEING POLICE OFFICER

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/15-M01
610152BV/15-M0124

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/IRION ¢

611364A/15M-M012:

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M01

Bond Amt./Type

500.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
324.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
1500.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond
492.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
734.00/Surety Bond
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84751 10/18/1990 05/23/2015 SAPD PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-M01 442.00/Surety Bond Yes

SANAGUSTIN, ALBERTO WM 5'05"160 4:21 AM

91030 10/01/1986 05/23/2015 DPS DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND COMPLAINT/TOM G  1500.00/Surety Bond Yes
SANFORD, MORGAN RAIN WM 6'01"220 5:36 AM

93415 04/14/1994 05/23/2015 DPS POSS MARIJ <20Z COMPLAINT/TOM G 1000.00/Surety Bond Yes
SEDILLO, ADRIAN DANIEL WM 5'07"140 9:49 PM

56857 04/10/1981 05/23/2015 TGSO PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/TOM G 440.00/Surety Bond Yes

TORRES, ABRAHAM WM 5'08"162 3:59 AM

91400 01/14/1994 05/23/2015 SAPD CONTEMPT OF COURT C0570495/15-M0122 370.00/Surety Bond Yes
ZIMMERLEE, GUNNAR LEE WM 5'06"185 3:05 AM
Total Main Jail: 35

Total Inmates: 35
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